Westfield Service League Consignment Shop
SHOP CALENDAR 2019-2020

	Thurs. Sept. 5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Shop opens. Accepting fall, short sleeved and Halloween items & costumes that are new with tags

	Tues. Oct. 1
	Shop open.  No consigning.  No longer accepting summery short sleeved items

	Wed. Oct. 9
	Shop open.  No consigning

	Sat. Oct. 19
	Accepting holiday and winter items including winter coats

	Thurs. Nov. 7 & Fri. Nov. 8
	Shop open.  No consigning

	Tues. Nov. 12
	Shop open. No consigning

	Wed. Nov. 27 & Thurs. Nov. 28
	Shop closed.  Happy Thanksgiving!

	Fri. Nov. 29
	Shop open. No consigning

	Fri. Dec. 6
	Shop closed

	Sat. Dec. 21
	Shop open.  No consigning

	Mon. Dec. 23 – Wed. Jan 1
	Shop closed. Happy holidays! (Shop reopens on Thurs, Jan 2)

	Fri. Feb. 14 & Sat. Feb. 15
	Shop open. No consigning

	Sat. Feb. 29
	Accepting spring and summer items

	Sat. March 7
	No longer accepting winter items including coats.  We are accepting prom dresses. 

	Mon. April 6 – Fri. April 10
	Shop closed.  (Shop reopens on Sat., April 11)

	Sat. May 29
	Last day for weekday consignors to consign

	Sat. May 30
	Last day for Saturday Consignors to consign

	Fri. June 5
	Last day to RTO for everyone

	Sat. June 6
	Shop-wide Sale – 50% off everything

	Wed. June 10
	Shop-wide Sale – 75% off everything

	Thurs. June 11
	Dollar Day. $1 for everything

	Fri. June 12
	Consignment Shop is closed.  Thrift Shop closes at 1:00


*WSL reserves the right to amend or change calendar

